
1 小  山  蒼  斗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台FSC 2 56.92 32.71 24.21 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+3T 8.50 1.00 9.503 2 3 2 2

2 3F 5.30 0.18 5.481 0 1 0 0

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 1 2 2

4 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.292 2 2 1 2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.860 1 1 1 1

6 FCSp4 3.20 0.32 3.521 1 1 1 1

7 CSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 2 1

29.33 32.71

Composition 1.67 4.754.25 4.50 5.50 4.50 5.25

Presentation 1.67 4.754.00 4.50 5.50 4.50 5.25

Skating Skills 1.67 5.004.75 4.50 6.00 4.75 5.50

24.21

2 上  田  将  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台FSC 4 45.52 24.22 21.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 2 1 1 0

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.921 1 1 1 0

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.21 3.410 1 1 1 0

4 CSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.771 1 0 1 0

5 2F 1.98 X 0.12 2.100 1 1 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.770 2 1 1 -1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.620 1 0 1 0

22.68 24.22

Composition 1.67 4.254.25 4.25 4.25 5.00 3.75

Presentation 1.67 4.253.50 4.25 4.75 5.00 3.75

Skating Skills 1.67 4.254.25 4.00 4.50 5.00 4.00

21.30
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3 河  本  英  士

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台FSC 3 45.25 22.18 24.07 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F!< ! F 4.24 -2.12 2.12-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.56 6.061 2 2 1 1

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.00 3.200 2 0 0 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.082 2 1 2 1

5 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.121 2 2 2 2

7 CSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 1 2 2

22.04 22.18

Composition 1.67 4.835.00 3.75 5.50 5.00 4.50

Presentation 1.67 4.754.75 4.25 5.50 5.00 4.50

Skating Skills 1.67 4.834.50 4.25 5.25 5.25 4.75

24.07

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 佐々木  雄  大

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宮城FSC 1 38.31 17.02 21.29 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F 5.30 -0.88 4.42-3 -3 -2 0 0

2 3S+COMBO 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp2 2.50 0.08 2.581 1 0 0 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.69-1 1 2 0 0

5 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 1 0 0 0

6 CSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 FCSpB 1.60 -0.05 1.55-2 0 0 0 -1

19.93 17.02

Composition 1.67 4.334.50 3.75 4.50 4.50 4.00

Presentation 1.67 4.173.75 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.00

Skating Skills 1.67 4.254.25 4.25 4.75 4.25 4.25

21.29
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